07=-17-403-021

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50 FT

PROPERTY

161 GARDEN ACRES 2ND ADD
ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-27-97
1-10-00

3-23-01
6-27-03

DAILEY FRANCES M
DATLEY HERBERT C

3TRS NO''5.P,

DATLEY RICHARD C, SUE A DENNIS & VICKIE L TOOKER (HERBERT C DAILEY LE ) 3 TR NO FEE

DAILEY HERBERT C
WILSON SHAWN E & TAMMY A

M TRS S.P. NO FEE

M TRS SP 89,300




